
Año Trimestre Fecha vRuc vRazonS
2017 2 1/06/2017 ELECTRONICA GONZALES E.I.R.L
2017 2 1/06/2017 10024367440 LUIS URIEL BAUTISTA VILLASANTE
2017 2 1/06/2017 10294579155 RAMOS BRAVO OSCAR PEDRO
2017 2 1/06/2017 10295449727 RAMOS PEREZ LAURO ANDRES
2017 2 1/06/2017 20413666130 CONCESIONARIOS AUTORIZADOS SAC (CONAUTO)
2017 2 1/06/2017 20417494406 SALMON CORP S.A.C
2017 2 1/06/2017 20434885036 REPRESENTACION, SERVICIOS Y HERRAMIENTAS WING'S EIRL
2017 2 1/06/2017 20454043660 GRUPO UPGRADE S.A.C.
2017 2 1/06/2017 20454612389 GRUPO OPC S.R.L.
2017 2 1/06/2017 20455283591 ENERGITECA DEL SUR EIRL
2017 2 1/06/2017 20498041567 LA FERIA DEL SUR S.A.C.
2017 2 1/06/2017 20539633075 ROLDEM PERU S.A.C.
2017 2 3/05/2017 10293820746 ACERO ALARCON JOSE ANTONIO
2017 2 3/05/2017 10406317523 SOTO TINTA JHON NICASIO
2017 2 3/05/2017 20100211034 SEDAPAR S.A.
2017 2 3/05/2017 20467534026 AMERICA MOVIL PERU SAC
2017 2 4/05/2017 10166608088 DAVILA TORO LITO MANUEL
2017 2 5/04/2017 20417494406 SALMON CORP S.A.C
2017 2 5/06/2017 GOMEZ QUISPE RAUL VICTORIANO
2017 2 5/06/2017 20455283591 ENERGITECA DEL SUR EIRL
2017 2 6/06/2017 20455175357 DIVERSER E.I.R.L.
2017 2 7/06/2017 20600188853 J Y M SERVICIOS AQP S.A.C.
2017 2 8/06/2017 20498452940 SERVICENTROS MIGUEL GRAU S.R.L.
2017 2 9/05/2017 20498452940 SERVICENTROS MIGUEL GRAU S.R.L.
2017 2 9/05/2017 20539633075 ROLDEM PERU S.A.C.
2017 2 9/06/2017 20498452940 SERVICENTROS MIGUEL GRAU S.R.L.
2017 2 10/04/2017 20100211034 SEDAPAR S.A.
2017 2 10/05/2017 10296864515 QUISPE FARFAN CARLOS
2017 2 10/05/2017 20601757380 CONTRATISTAS GUEVARA S.A.C.
2017 2 11/05/2017 10294233402 TITO CCARI BEATRIZ TERESA
2017 2 11/05/2017 10296864515 QUISPE FARFAN CARLOS
2017 2 11/05/2017 10436346439 ALVAREZ CRUZ MIRIAM MARITZA
2017 2 11/05/2017 20100211034 SEDAPAR S.A.



2017 2 11/05/2017 20193696920 MAQUINARIAS JAAM S.A.
2017 2 11/05/2017 20453867081 CAFRAMI TOURS S.R.L.
2017 2 12/04/2017 20100188628 SOCIEDAD ELECTRICA DEL SUR OESTE S.A.
2017 2 12/05/2017 10024367440 LUIS URIEL BAUTISTA VILLASANTE
2017 2 12/05/2017 10293820746 ACERO ALARCON JOSE ANTONIO
2017 2 12/05/2017 10294011744 QUISPE QUISPE LUIS
2017 2 12/05/2017 20100210909 LA POSITIVA SEGUROS Y REASEGUROS
2017 2 12/05/2017 20600250885 SERVICIOS COMERCIALES OBLITAS S.A.C.
2017 2 12/06/2017 10431038663 DIAZ VEGA OSCAR
2017 2 12/06/2017 20566489091 GRUPO EVRANCES S.A.C.
2017 2 12/06/2017 20600895681 CORP PLAZA SUR S.R.L.
2017 2 14/06/2017 20454906374 MASS COMPUTER S.R.L.
2017 2 14/06/2017 20566489091 GRUPO EVRANCES S.A.C.
2017 2 15/05/2017 20100210909 LA POSITIVA SEGUROS Y REASEGUROS
2017 2 15/05/2017 20453867081 CAFRAMI TOURS S.R.L.
2017 2 16/06/2017 20100188628 SOCIEDAD ELECTRICA DEL SUR OESTE S.A.
2017 2 16/06/2017 20454083963 LA SOLUCION DISTRIBUCIONES E.I.R.L.
2017 2 16/06/2017 20455492328 R Y H AUTOTRUCKS S.A.C.
2017 2 16/06/2017 20601691711 C M S CORPORACION E.I.R.L.
2017 2 17/04/2017 20100017491 TELEFONICA DEL PERU S.A.A.
2017 2 17/04/2017 20100188628 SOCIEDAD ELECTRICA DEL SUR OESTE S.A.
2017 2 17/05/2017 20467534026 AMERICA MOVIL PERU SAC
2017 2 18/05/2017 20100017491 TELEFONICA DEL PERU S.A.A.
2017 2 18/05/2017 20498452940 SERVICENTROS MIGUEL GRAU S.R.L.
2017 2 19/06/2017 20328495474 JOSE CARLOS MEDINA VELASQUEZ S.A.
2017 2 19/06/2017 20328495474 MEDINA VELASQUEZ JOSE CARLOS S.A.
2017 2 20/06/2017 10294165580 SALAS CASTILLO BENJAMIN RAMON
2017 2 20/06/2017 10295684637 TORRES LAURA HUGO ALBERTO

2017 2 20/06/2017 20133013441 INSTITUTO DE EDUCACION SUPERIOR TECNOLOGICO PRIVADO DEL SUR
2017 2 20/06/2017 20454612389 GRUPO OPC S.R.L.
2017 2 20/06/2017 20498572848 AUTOPARTES SAN SEBASTIAN S.A.C.
2017 2 20/06/2017 20539633075 ROLDEM PERU S.A.C.



2017 2 20/06/2017 20601530253 SERCONTI SOCIEDAD COMERCIAL DE RESPONSABILIDAD LIMITADA - SERCONTI S.R.L.
2017 2 21/06/2017 10442653700 PABLO ACOSTA GINER
2017 2 21/06/2017 20454083963 LA SOLUCION DISTRIBUCIONES E.I.R.L.
2017 2 21/06/2017 20455456283 IMPORTADORA SEGMIL S.A.C.
2017 2 21/06/2017 20558684683 GRUPO VALENCIA S.A.C.

2017 2 21/06/2017 20600766407
AQP HUEQUITO SOCIEDAD COMERCIAL DE RESPONSABILIDAD LIMITADA - AQP 
HUEQUITO S.R.L.

2017 2 21/06/2017 20601691711 C M S CORPORACION E.I.R.L.
2017 2 22/06/2017 10442653700 PABLO ACOSTA GINER
2017 2 22/06/2017 20454083963 LA SOLUCION DISTRIBUCIONES E.I.R.L.
2017 2 22/06/2017 20454906374 MASS COMPUTER S.R.L.
2017 2 22/06/2017 20455456283 IMPORTADORA SEGMIL S.A.C.

2017 2 22/06/2017 20528055118 MASGRANJAS SOCIEDAD COMERCIAL DE RESPONSABILIDAD LIMITADA
2017 2 22/06/2017 20554817921 INFORDYSA PERU SOCIEDAD ANONIMA CERRADA

2017 2 22/06/2017 20600766407
AQP HUEQUITO SOCIEDAD COMERCIAL DE RESPONSABILIDAD LIMITADA - AQP 
HUEQUITO S.R.L.

2017 2 22/06/2017 20600875826 INVERSIONES & SOLUCIONES TECNOLOGICAS S.A.C
2017 2 23/05/2017 20100188628 SOCIEDAD ELECTRICA DEL SUR OESTE S.A.
2017 2 23/05/2017 20467534026 AMERICA MOVIL PERU SAC
2017 2 23/06/2017 10294112320 MANCHEGO LLERENA CARMEN ANGELICA
2017 2 23/06/2017 20454083963 LA SOLUCION DISTRIBUCIONES E.I.R.L.
2017 2 26/05/2017 20100211034 SEDAPAR S.A.
2017 2 26/06/2017 20100188628 SOCIEDAD ELECTRICA DEL SUR OESTE S.A.
2017 2 27/04/2017 20498041567 LA FERIA DEL SUR S.A.C.
2017 2 27/04/2017 20498452940 SERVICENTROS MIGUEL GRAU S.R.L.
2017 2 27/04/2017 20498572848 AUTOPARTES SAN SEBASTIAN S.A.C.
2017 2 27/04/2017 20539633075 ROLDEM PERU S.A.C.
2017 2 27/04/2017 20601757380 CONTRATISTAS GUEVARA S.A.C.
2017 2 27/06/2017 20100211034 SEDAPAR S.A.
2017 2 28/04/2017 10293820746 ACERO ALARCON JOSE ANTONIO
2017 2 28/04/2017 20434885036 REPRESENTACION SERVICIOS Y HERRAMIENTAS WING'S E.I.R.L.
2017 2 28/04/2017 20455009856 REDIJUA S.R.L.



2017 2 28/04/2017 20498041567 LA FERIA DEL SUR S.A.C.
2017 2 28/04/2017 20498572848 AUTOPARTES SAN SEBASTIAN S.A.C.
2017 2 28/04/2017 20539633075 ROLDEM PERU S.A.C.
2017 2 28/04/2017 20559146057 INVERSIONES LAYKACOTA E.I.R.L.
2017 2 28/06/2017 10292991245 MEDINA NINA MARIO
2017 2 28/06/2017 10473659587 QUISPE COAQUIRA MELECIO
2017 2 28/06/2017 20453867081 CAFRAMI TOURS S.R.L.
2017 2 28/06/2017 20454847939 INVERSIONES ELIAS E.I.R.L.
2017 2 28/06/2017 20454906374 MASS COMPUTER S.R.L.
2017 2 28/06/2017 20455456283 IMPORTADORA SEGMIL S.A.C.

2017 2 28/06/2017 20600766407
AQP HUEQUITO SOCIEDAD COMERCIAL DE RESPONSABILIDAD LIMITADA - AQP 
HUEQUITO S.R.L.

2017 2 30/05/2017 20453867081 CAFRAMI TOURS S.R.L.


